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(17 AtluayneUssnounafndufsnsiduiuesoregunn 41230003 50,000.00 30,100.00
(18) Fi‘fiuauigﬂvﬁmﬁxqamuﬁ"ﬂ“wmnaﬂmiw%aamwﬁlazaummﬂu.ﬂ%’u ‘;ﬁaﬁumﬂ da 41230004 “1,000.00 200.00
(1;) ﬂ:ﬂ'u61.11gyjﬂihwmaauﬁﬂuﬁﬁwwmﬁﬁm: 41230005 500.00
(20) Fluaugrlidsnananan iy 41230006 500.00
(21) ﬂ‘ﬂuaq;gwmﬁ'mﬁumﬁmuﬁuawms 41230007 1,000.00 780.00
(22) luoygaiue 41239999 1,000.00 20.00
et 457,900.00 484,525.40
waswldainninddu 41300000 503,000.00 107,588.82
(1) AntinEauiniasniud 41300002 3,000.00
12 m@ﬂt“jﬂ 41300003 500,000.00 107.588.82
59U 503,000.00 107,588.82
‘vm1ﬂiﬂﬂ1ﬁaﬂna1ﬁﬂs%ﬂhﬁu.a:miwm“mé 41400000 100,000.00 57,401.00
(1) eldmnassulnauagniswdied 41400006 100,000.00 57,401.00
39U 100,000.00 57,401.00
vnsalidiaman 41500000 36,000.00° 16,853.00
(1) ABLuuslay 41500004 20,000.00
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(2) AndusestunLasdBLenas 41500007 6,000.00 5,299.00
(3) 7 ldnndniug 41599999 10,000.00 11,554.00
et 36,000.00 16,853.00
wneswlianm 41600000 5,000.00 -
(1) frevenaa NGy 41600001 5,000.00
et 5,000.00 =
suldfisgunafiuudadasssiiasinsunasesdaudasiu 42000000 15,198,100.00 11,821,211,68
vanamiiaass 42100000 15,198,100.00 11,821,211.68
(1) miiwasnwTsndousoaun 42100001 300,000.00 146,648.15
(2) mﬁi&ﬁﬁmﬁmm WU, NTWURALHLT 42100002 7,000,000.00 i 3,850,352.86
(3) miyarinay w5 Saassselia 42100004 LéO0,000,00 1,140,470.47
(@) migsiaan 42100005 40,000.00
(3) mBasInaniia 42100007 3,000,000.00 1,989,999.09
(6) AnnTANEISUS 42100012 25,000.00 12,057.15
(7) naamaellasdiey 42100013 30,000.00 21,322.96
(8) g%ﬁ.ﬁ.“mﬁauwmsu‘Juuﬁw%uﬂ:ﬁ'ﬁﬂimmuﬂim‘uaﬂgwu'mﬁﬁu 42100015 3,000,000.00 4,660,361.00
(9) Arsasuiisuasalithuing 42100017 3,000.00
(10) nEdnassaun 42199999 100.00
59U 15,198,100.00 11,821,211.68
eldfsguragauyuliasdinsunasasdauiasiu 43000000 9,200,000.00 7,435,879.00
woadugemguialy 43100000 9,200,000.00 7,435,879.00
(1) Gugmnauinly 43100002 9,200,000.00 7,435,879.00
s 9,200,000.00 7,435,879.00
eléfisguagavyuiilanszyTagdseasd 44000000 45,622.00 14,166.00
w9 RuganyustyTaguazasiiaanizia 44100000 45,622.00 14,166.00
(n L‘Euqmwuﬁ'ﬂuﬁxui’aqﬂwmﬁﬂ.n‘mzﬁa 44100001 45,622.00 14,166.00
571 45,622.00 14,166.00
sy 27,045,622.00 20,048,612.12
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1,000,000.00:

0.00

0.00
500,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,000.00
20,000.00
1,000.00
200.00
500.00
300,000.00
7,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
100.00
50,000.00
100.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
50,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
457,900.00

3,000.00

500,000.00

503,000.00
.100,000.00
100,000.00
20,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
36,000.00

5,000.00

Fuaa

0.00

0.00

2,778.64

0.00

2,778.64
87.30
406.50
0.00

0.00
50.00
23,940.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,300.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
120.00
0.00
27,403.80
0.00
3,570.36
3,570.36
14,305.00
14,345.00
0.00
778.00
1,510.00

2,288.00

0.00

Fuatanudszuiuns

-1,000,000.00
0.00
2,778.64
500,000.00
-1,497,221.36
91270
-19,593.50
1,000.00
-200.00
-450.00
-276,060.00
-7,000.00
-1,500.00
-5,000.00
-5,000.00
100.00
-50,000.00
100.00
-1,000.00
-10,000.00
-1,000.00
-47,700.00
1,000.00
-500.00
-500.00
880.00
-1,000.00
-430,496.20
-3,000.00
-096,429.64
-499,429.64
-85,655.00
-85,655.00
20,000.00
5.222.00
-8,490.00
-33,712.00

5,000.00
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5,000,00
300,000.00
7,000,000.00

1,800,000.00

40,000.00

3,000,000.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000.00
100.00
15,198,100.00
9,200,000.00
9,200,000.00

217,000,000.00

Suase
0.00

0.00

0.00

170,630.33

0.00

281,177.42

0.00

. 7,141.87
2,932,456.00
0.00

0.00
3,391,405.62
2,399,067.57

2,399,067.57

5,840,858.99

Sussafudszuiunis
-5,000.00
-300,000.00
-7,000,000.00
1,629,369 67
-40,000.00
-2,718,822.58
-25,000.00
-22,858.13
-67,544 .00
3,000.00
-100.00
-11,806,694.38
-6,800,932.43
-6,800,932.43

-21,159,141.01
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B/F HOAYNUT 44,566,927.47

03/04/2563 SWOTT nautig¥audn 500.00 0.00 44,566,427.47 73 5600573
03/04/2563 SDCK SAV Depositby 10255476 1,222,135.17 0.00 45,788,562.64 73 5401725
03/04/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 45,782,562.64 73 5401725
03/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 45,773,562.64 73 5401725
03/04/2563 SDCA thniuaan 9,667.50 0.00 45,783,230.14 73 5401725
03/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 30,917.47 0.00 45,752,312.67 73 5401725
03/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 310.00 0.00 45,752,002.67 73 5401725
03/04/2563 SWOTT aRULYHEIUA 2,200.00 0.00 45,749,802.67 73 5401725
03/04/2563 SWOTT neulig¥Rurn 3,000.00 0.00 45,746,802.67 73 5600573
07/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 39,600.00 0.00 45,707,202.67 537 5700286
08/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 45,702,202.67 73 5601187
08/04/2563 SDCA rhniduanai 1,145.00 0.00 45,703,347.67 73 5601187
08/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 45,698,247.67 73 5601187
08/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 3,286.00 0.00 45,694,961.67 1 90063

08/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 42,075.00 0.00 45,652,886.67 1 90063

08/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 12,674.00 0.00 45,640,212.67 1 90063

09/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 143,654.77 0.00 45,496,557.90 73 5600573
09/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,335.50 0.00 45,485,222.40 73 5601187
09/04/2563 SWOTT aaullyFRudIn 3,780.00 0.00 45,481,442.40 73 5600573
09/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 760,624.30 0.00 44,720,818.10 1 90063

Page ih— 17 1,079,057.04 Gri= 3 1,232,947.67
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10/04/2563 SDCK SAV Depositby 10255477 1,669,238.57 0.00 46,390,056.67 73 5401725
10/04/2563 SDCA ;hm?iuﬁmyw 341.00 0.00 46,390,397.67 73 5401725
13/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 495327 0.00 46,385,444.40 1 90063
14/04/2563 SDCA shniFuann 31.00 0.00 46,385475.40 73 5601187
14/04/2563 SDOTT dinig¥aushn 3,360.00 0.00 46,388,835.40 73 5600573
14/04/2563 SWOTT neulydEuen 3,360.00 0.00 46,385,475.40 73 5600573
16/04/2563 SDCA dnuaa 6,050.00 0.00 46,391,525.40 73 5601187
16/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,763.56 0.00 46,386,761.84 1 90063
16/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,635.20 0.00 46,380,126.64 1 90063
16/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,547.83 0.00 46,376,578.81 1 90063
16/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 5,372.61 0.00 46,371,206.20 1 90063
17/0 --25630TOS SAV Overdraft 20,526.08 0.00 46,350,680.12 1 90063
17/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 524.94 0.00 46,350,155.18 1 90063
17/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 1,087.78 0.00 46,349,067.40 1 90063
17/04/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,029.48 0.00 46,348,037.92 1 90063
17/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,679.71 0.00 46,341,35821 1 90063
20/04/2563 SDCA FJ‘Iﬂﬁuﬁ'ﬂHﬁ 2,769.00 0.00 46,344,127.21 537 5801646
21/04/2563SDCA shaduaain 550.00 0.00 46,344,67721 73 5401725
21/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 18,663.93 0.00 46,326,013.28 1 90063
21/04/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 40,953.64 0.00 46,285,059.64 1 90063
21/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 427.68 0.00 46,284,631.96 1 90063
Page Dr. = 14 118,525.71 Cr.= 7 1,682,339.57



Savings Account Statement

HEU BIANISUSHITAIUAILAUNTAWUIUUAY
DU ARUIULAY
' 9
Tuwulugveya sumwn
AYNIAIATIN
MUNAYNTAIATIN

133/46-47 DUUMAU AT

UIAABA L4

AYNTAIATIY 75000

uﬁli W 05/05/2563
HAINUN 5401725

Llﬁiuﬁ 3

']ri“li']tix‘l'l‘u 73 ﬁ'l’ll'lﬁiﬂ’]‘iﬁ\‘iﬂﬁ'm
ufityd 010742082100
Uit 30/04/2563

anaiiy  THB

Sudi 51013 eIy CHK NO. TIUIUEY mi ANNAD a1 pjﬁﬁwmi
Suiifing
21/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 3,754.08 0.00 46,280,877.88 1 90063
21/04/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 4,023.20 0.00 46,276,854.68 1 90063
23/04/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,290.42 0.00 46,275,564.26 1 90063
23/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,525.45 0.00 46,273,038.81 1 90063
24/04/2563 SDCA dhndudann 38,326.00 0.00 46,311,364.81 73 5600573
27/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 46,310,364.81 73 5401725
27/04/2563 SDCA shnGudan 650.00 0.00 46,311,014.81 73 5401725
27/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 18,300.00 0.00 46,292,214.81 73 5401725
27/04/2563SWOTT asuligdsurn 143,180.00 0.00 46,149,034.81 73 5401725
27/04/2563 SWOTT aoutindRushn 380,712.00 0.00 45,768,322.81 73 5401725
27/04/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,544.00 0.00 45,762,778.81 1 90063
28/04/2563 SDCA thauaann 320.00 0.00 45,763,098.81 73 5401725
28/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 27,000.00 0.00 45,736,098.81 1 90063
28/04/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 15,000.00 0.00 45,721,098.81 1 90063
28/04/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 45,701,098.81 1 90063
28/04/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 8,071.84 0.00 45,692,126.97 1 90063
30/04/25638DCA shnifudan 325.50 000 456924524773 5600573
C/F gongn 1) 45,692,452 47
Page Dr.= 13 631,800.99 Er.— 4 39,621.50
Total Dr. = 44 1,829,383.74 Cr.= 14 2,954,908.74
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B/F ganenul 0.00
03/04/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 38319806 , 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 73 5401725
03/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 73 5401725
03/04/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 38319802 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 73 5401725
03/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft g 9,000.00 0.00 0.0073 5401725
03/04/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 38319797 30,917.47 0.00 -30,917.47 73 5401725
03/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft 30,917.47 0.00 0.0073 5401725
03/04/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 383I9789/./ } 310.00 0.00 -310.00 73 5401725
03/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 310.00 0.00 0.0073 5401725
07/04/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 38319798 39,600.00 0.00 -39,600.00 537 5700286
07/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft ’ 39,600.00 0.00 0.00 537 5700286
08/04/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 38319808 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 73 5601187
08/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.0073 5601187
08/04/2563 CWCA DDA Withdraw 38319812 5,100.00 0.00 -5,100.00 73 5601187
08/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft g 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 73 5601187
08/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 3,286.00 0.00 -3,286.00 1 90063
08/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,286.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 42,075.00 0.00 -42,075.00 1 90063
08/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 42,075.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/04/2563TINCL ICAS Cheque 12,674.00 0.00 -12,674.00 1 90063
08/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,674.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page = 10 Cr.= 153,962.47
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09/04/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 38319811 143,654.77 0.00 -143,654.77 73 5600573
09/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 4 143,654.77 0.00 0.00 73 5600573
09/04/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 38319809 11,335.50 0.00 -11,335.50 73 5601187
09/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft & 11,335.50 -0.00 0.00 73 5601187
09/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 38319813 760,624.30 0.00 -760,624.30 1 90063
09/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft 760,624.30 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/04/2563TINCL ICAS Cheque 38319810 4,953.27 0.00 -4,953.27 1 90063
13/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft 4,953.27 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 38319793/ 4,763.56 0.00 -4,763.56 1 90063
16/04/2563OTID DDA Overdraft 4,763.56 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/04/2563 TINCL ICAS Cheque 38319803 6,635.20 0.00 -6,635.20 1 90063
16/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft d 6,635.20 0.00 0.001 90063
16/04/2563 INCL ICAS Cheque 38319804 3,547.83 0.00 -3,547.83 1 90063
16/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft g 3,547.83 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/04/2563 IINCL ICAS Cheque 38319805 5,372.61 0.00 -5,372.61 1 90063
16/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft g 5,372.61 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 38319815 20,526.08 0.00 -20,526.08 1 90063
17/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft d 20,526.08 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/04/2563 INCL ICAS Cheque 38319816 524.94 0.00 -524.94 1 90063
17/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 524.94 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 38319817 1,087.78 0.00 -1,087.78 1 90063
Page Dr.= 11 963,025.84 Cr.= 10 961,938.06
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17/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft 1,087.78 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/04/2563IINCL ICAS Cheque 38319818 1,029.48 0.00 -1,029.48 1 90063
17/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 4 1,029.48 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/04/2563TINCL ICAS Cheque 38319819 6,679.71 0.00 -6,679.71 1 90063
17/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft < 6,679.71 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/04/2563[INCL ICAS Cheque 38319800/ 18,663.93 0.00 -18,663.93 1 90063
21/04/2563OTID DDA Overdraft 18,663.93 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/04/2563 [INCL ICAS Cheque 38319801/ 40,953.64 0.00 -40,953.64 1 90063
21/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 40,953.64 0.00 0.001 90063
21/04/2563TINCL ICAS Cheque 38319814{, 427.68 0.00 -427.68 1 90063
21/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 427.68 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/04/2563TINCL ICAS Cheque 38319821/ 3,754.08 0.00 -3,754.08 1 90063
21/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft 7 3,754.08 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 3831 9823/ 4,023.20 0.00 -4,023.20 1 90063
21/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft 4,023.20 0.00 0.001 90063
23/¢ /2563 1INCL ICAS Cheque 38319825 1,290.42 0.00 -1,290.42 1 90063
23/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft 1,290.42 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 38319826 / 2,525.45 0.00 -2,525.45 1 90063
23/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft 2,525.45 0.00 0.001 90063
27/04/2563 CWCA DDA Withdraw 38319822 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 73 5401725
27/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft = 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 73 5401725
Page Dr. = 10 80,347.59 Gri= 11 81,435.37
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27/04/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 38319828 - 18,800.00 0.00 -18,800.00 73 5401725
27/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 18,800.00 0.00 0.00 73 5401725
27/04/2563 [INCL ICAS Cheque 38319824 5,544.00 0.00 -5,544.00 1 90063
27/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft “ 5,544.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/04/2563TINCL ICAS Cheque 38319829 27,000.00 0.00 -27,000.00 1 90063
28/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 38319830 15,000.00 0.00 -15,000.00 1 90063
28/04/25630TID DDA Overdraft i 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/04/2563 [INCL ICAS Cheque 38319831, 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 1 90063
28/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/04/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 38319833/ 8,971.84 0.00 -8,971.84 1 90063
28/04/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,971.84 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F gaaan 11l 0.00
Page Dr.= 6 95,315.84 Cr.= 6 95,315.84
Total D, = 37 1,292,651.74 Cr= 37 1,292,651.74
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